                                                                                      LED High Bay Lamp
Series LED High Bay Lamp
Part Number HBX-XXX-XXXX-XXX-XX-XX-XX
Version 1.1
Date 03/14/2012
Specification
                                                                                      LED High Bay Lamp
Product: LED High Bay Lamp Date: March 14, 2012  Page 1 of 8

Suitable Ceiling Height Applied on the ceiling height under 20M
Net Weight 7kg
Part Number Coding:
HB X - XXX - XXXX - XXX - XX - XX - XX
HB X - 110 - 6500 - 120 - 70 - 06 - 00
1 2  3  4  5  6  7  8
Code Description
1: Product Series High Bay Light
2: LED Configuration
U:350mA
H:150mA
K:20~60mA
3: Power Input (W) 110: 110W
4: CCT 6500: 6500K Cool White
5: View Angle
090: 90°
120: 120°
6: CRI 70: CRI=70
7: Suitable Ceiling Height
06: Applied on the ceiling height under 6M
12: Applied on the ceiling height under 12M
20: Applied on the ceiling height under 20M
8: Glass Cover
00: Without Glass Cover
01: With Glass Cover
                                                                                      LED High Bay Lamp
Product: LED High Bay Lamp Date: March 14, 2012  Page 4 of 8
P/N: HBX-XXX-XXXX-XXX-XX-XX-XX Version# 1.2
Luminaire Performance:
 HBX-XX-XXX-120-XX-06-00
 120 degrees viewing angle
 Applied on the ceiling height under 6M
 Without glass cover
                                                                                      LED High Bay Lamp
Product: LED High Bay Lamp Date: March 14, 2012  Page 5 of 8
P/N: HBX-XXX-XXXX-XXX-XX-XX-XX Version# 1.2
 HBX-XX-XXX-090-XX-12-00
 HBX-XX-XXX-090-XX-12-01
 90 degrees viewing angle
 Applied on the ceiling height under 12M
 With/Without glass cover
                                                                                      LED High Bay Lamp
Product: LED High Bay Lamp Date: March 14, 2012  Page 6 of 8
P/N: HBX-XXX-XXXX-XXX-XX-XX-XX Version# 1.2
 HBX-XX-XXX-090-XX-20-00
 HBX-XX-XXX-090-XX-20-01
 90 degrees viewing angle
 Applied on the ceiling height under 20M
 With/Without glass cover
                                                                                      LED High Bay Lamp
Product: LED High Bay Lamp Date: March 14, 2012  Page 7 of 8
P/N: HBX-XXX-XXXX-XXX-XX-XX-XX Version# 1.2
Operating Environment Requirements:
Parameters Conditions Units
Operating Temperature -20° to +60° °C
Storage Temperature -40° to +80° °C
                                                                                      LED High Bay Lamp
Product: LED High Bay Lamp Date: March 14, 2012  Page 8 of 8
P/N: HBX-XXX-XXXX-XXX-XX-XX-XX Version# 1.2
Revision History:
Description: Revision # Revision Date